Cup Kragujevca 2016
Kragujevac, 12/11/2016

Event 4
11/12/2016 - 11:03

Women, 50m Bultterfly

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2016

Rank
A: 7 iml (2009 i ml.)

1. MIHAJLOVIC, Teodora

B: 8 - 9 (2008 - 2007 god.)

PESIC, Marija
DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija
PELIVANOVIC, lvona
JOVANOVIC, Natalija
HRISTEVA, Viktoriya
PUSICA, Sara
MIHAJLOVIC, Klara
CVETKOVIC, Masa

©ONoOAWNE

C: 10 - 11 (2006 - 2005 god.)

KALJEVIC, Mina
MIHAILOVIC, Dunja
JEJINA, Simona
BUKVIC, Martina
JANKOVIC, Andjela
STOYANOVA, Gabriela
SAVIC, Marija

BELIC, Ljubica
DJELIC, Marija

10. PESIC, Ilva

11. MILIC, Natalija

12. TOMOVIC, Mina

13. PUNOS, Iva

14. PAVLOVIC, Petra

15. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Anita
16. TERZIC, Martina

©CoNoO~®WNE

D: 12 - 13 (2004 - 2003 god.)

MARKOQOVIC, Jana
STEVIC, Anja
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
CULIBRK, Tea
POPOVIC, Nikolija
MARKOVIC, Ana
TODOROVIC, Jovana
SARKOVIC, Marta

©ONoO gArLONE

E: 14 - 15 (2002 - 2001 god.)
1. PESIC, Masa
2. KOSTIC, Iva

F: 16 - 17 (2000 - 1999 god.)

1. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija
2. MAHINIC, Anida
3. BULJAN, Barbara

YB

09  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

07 Dubocica
07 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
07  Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin

07 Dubocica
08 Mladost'91
07 Pk Pirat

07  Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
07 PK,Valis"Valjevo

05 11. APRIL Beograd

05 Pk Pirat

05 11. APRIL Beograd

06 11. APRIL Beograd

05 Radnicki 1969

06 Mladost'91l

06  Radnicki 1969

06  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
05 11. APRIL Beograd

05  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
06 Pk Pirat

05 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac

05 11. APRIL Beograd

05 Les

06  Radnicki 1969

05 Radnicki 1969

Radnicki 1969
Radnicki 1969

04  Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
03 Pk Pirat

04  PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
04  11. APRIL Beograd

03 Pk Pirat

04 Pk Pirat

04

03

01 CrvenaZvezda
02 Radnicki 1969

99  Radnicki 1969
00  Sportski savez Mostar
00  Sportski savez Mostar

Time

1:08.94

40.50
42.44
42.60
43.21
46.89
47.49
50.07
54.15

34.27
37.73
38.80
38.97
40.15
41.60
42.30
42.33
42.83
43.34
43.76
43.91
44.15
44.72
51.39
56.83

30.98
31.28
32.72
33.96
34.28
37.43
41.30
48.33

31.69
39.42

30.13
31.52
32.47

Pts

219
190
188
180
141
136
116

91

362
271
249
246
225
202
192
192
185
179
173
172
169
163
107

79

490
476
416
372
361
278
206
129

458
238

533
465
425

Splash Meet Manager, 11.45285

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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